

Special Technology Zones Authority

Cabinet Division

Government of Pakistan

ADDENDUM

This is with the reference to the invitation for tender notice "EOI for Pre-Qualification for a Digital & Creative Agency for Special Technology Zones Authority" published in 1. Ausaf, (C) 2. Bus. Recorder, (C) 3. Naway Zwand, Qta 4. Awami Lalkar, Rwp dated 05 April 2023.

Special Technology Zones Authority is pleased to extend the last date of submission of bids to 28 April 2023 by 1100 hrs. from 21 April 2023. Bids will be opened on the same day 28 April 2023 at 1130 hrs.

All other terms and conditions remain unchanged.

Mehwish Iqbal

Manager Procurement mehwish.iqbal@stza.gov.pk

Phone No. 051- 2726660 Special Technology Zones Authority 16th Floor, New State Life Tower, Plot # 61, Jinnah Avenue, Islamabad